

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road—	Lot 2 Soreh TO4				
	to Bakhaleuli.				
Agency—	M/S D.D. Court				
	DT—Bangga perkhim TO4.				
PO—	Dumassa Bangga.				
Dist—	Sarang.				
Agreement NO—	10MAB/2023-24.				
PK CMD—	MR-N/22-23/Mahazaygung				
	KOS				
Date of work start—	14/2/2023.				
Date of completion—	15/4/2024.				
Re cord Measurement—					

Item 1	Confined day lean				
	Cement Concrete Sub-				
	base over prepared				
	Surface Comp. job				
	as per tech spec.				
	4 x 4.50 x 1.40 x 0.050 =	1.26	m ³		
	8 x 3.60 x 1.20 x 0.025 =	0.86	m ³		
	15 x 2.50 m x 1.10 x 0.05 =	2.06			
	8 x 4.20 x 0.95 x 0.05 =	1.60			
	7 x 6.50 x 1.00 x 0.050 =	4.32			
	16 x 5.30 x 1.10 x 0.050 =	4.66			
	5 x 16.40 x 1.20 x 0.050 =	3.12			
	2 x 8.70 x 1.60 x 0.050 =	1.39			
	6 x 9.60 x 1.75 x 0.050 =	5.04			

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

14

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① cleaning and grubbing road canal.					
Qty vide TMBP-⑥					
0.32 hect @ Rs 72697.84/hect					23263-00
② Construction of well by ponding well gravelled Material.					
Qty vide TMBP-⑥					
32.72 m ³ @ Rs 2776.53/m ³					90848-00
③ Ponding laying spreading and compaction work-II					
Qty vide TMBP-⑥					
28.96 m ³ @ Rs 5914.74/m ³					171291-00
④ Ponding/dipping spreading and compaction work-III					
Qty vide TMBP-⑥					
53.44 m ³ @ Rs 5532.74/m ³					295670-00
⑤ Ponding and applying Primer (cat. SS1)					
Qty vide TMBP-⑥					
712.53 m ² @ Rs 60.68/m ²					43236-00
⑥ Ponding and applying Tack coat (RS1)					
Qty vide TMBP-⑥					
712.53 @ Rs 20.86/m ²					14863-00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Providing laying and setting Premix 240 facing.					
Qty vide TMBP (7)					
712.58 m ² @ Rs 297.65/m ²					212085
(8) Bonding and applying					
Tack coat (Rs)					
Qty vide TMBP (7)					
3750.00 m ² @ Rs 17.41/m ²					65288-00
(9) Providing and laying					
SDBC.					
Qty vide TMBP (7)					
93.75 m ³ @ Rs 15932.80/m ³					1493700-00
(10) Providing RCC M15 grade					
12-M & 200M stone					
Qty vide TMBP (7)					
(i) 12-M stone					
240 @ Rs 3164.17/each					6328-00
(ii) 200M stone.					
710 @ Rs 871.40/each					6100-00
(11) Providing and fixing					
45 mm thick					
Sing board.					
Qty vide TMBP (7)					
210 @ Rs 11519.18/each					23038-00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Cement concrete dry lean. Cement concrete subbase Qty vide TMBP-10 33.07 m ³ @ Rs 4889.06/m ³ = 161689- 162366- w					
(13) Cement concrete reinforced plain Cement concrete pavement Qty vide TMBP-11 360.10 m ³ @ Rs 9478.90/m ³ = 3412404- w					
(14) Bundling and erecting direction and place sign board Qty vide TMBP-11 1.92 m ² @ Rs 15018.98/m ² = 28836- w					
(15) Bundling and fixing of retro-reflective sheet P2/Hc sign board Qty vide TMBP-11					
(i) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle 12 No @ Rs 4491.89/each = 53903- w					
(ii) 600 mm circular 6 No @ Rs 4410.62/each = 26464- w					
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular 8 No @ Rs 4266.88/each = 34135- w					
(16) Bundling and erecting boundary pillar Qty vide TMBP-12 48 No @ Rs 729.42/each = 35012- w					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Planting of tree by the road side.					
Qty note TMBP - (12)					
98 Nos @ Rs 1230.09/each $R_2 = 120549.00$					
(18) Providing and laying road metaling.					
Qty note TMBP - (12)					
320.40 m ² @ Rs 825.75/m ² $R_2 = 264240.00$					
(19) Brick masonry work in (1:3) in parapet wall					
Qty note TMBP - (12)					
8.64 m ³ @ Rs 6853.55/m ³ $R_2 = 18298.00$					
(20) Plastering with CM (1:4) on brick work.					
Qty note TMBP - (13)					
60.48 m ² @ Rs 220.65/m ² $R_2 = 13345.00$					
(21) Plain painting two coats on New concrete surface					
Qty note TMBP - (13)					
60.48 m ² @ Rs 127.12/m ² $R_2 = 7698.00$					
(22) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
Qty note TMBP - (13)					
670.50 m ³ @ Rs 262.06/m ³ $R_2 = 175711.00$					
					$R_2 = 6834583.00$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Rs 2	6834583-00
Add 6.57 @ 18% (+) Rs 2				12	30225-00
Add 6.6 @ 1% (+) Rs 2					68346-00
Add 8.2 @ 10% (+) Rs 2					64929-00
				Rs 2	8198082-00
less 10% below Rs 2					819808-00
				Rs 2	7978274-00
less Provisional payment Rs 2				2636821	2636821-00
				Rs 2	4741310-00
Balance				Rs 2	4741403-00
18/01/24					
J.E.					
Limit					4741310-00

Material statement

C/W (Gravel) =	670.50 m ³	22127
Course sand =	178.87 m ³	13415
S. chips =	351.46 m ³	52719
Bricks =	4320 MS	195
		884562
Balance		
18/01/24		
J.E.		

Continuation